

Mise Appeal 01/2020

Order No 30
Date:-28.08.2024

Today is fixed for hearing of appeal.
Petitioner takes no step.
Respondent files their respective lawyer's hazira.
For the ends of justice the case is adjourned today.
Fix 29.11.2024 for hearing of appeal.

D/C by me

ADJ

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Burdwan