

Misc. Appeal 01/2020

Order No. 36
Date:-01.09.2025

Today is fixed for hearing of appeal.
Both parties file haziras.
The appeal is heard in part and deferred.
Fix 10.11.2025 for further hearing of appeal.

D/C by me

ADJ

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Burdwan